
93SPARKY®  POWER TOOLS

Ïîç.

No.

Èäåíò.

No.
Íàèìåíîâàíèå

Ïîç.

No.

Èäåíò.

No.
Íàèìåíîâàíèå

K 1640 - 180030

K 1640

PROFESSIONAL

1 180854 Êîðïóñ
2 180855 Êîðïóñ ñòàòîðà
3 180856 Ùåòêîäåðæàòåëü
4 180857 Âèíò Ì5õ8
5 180858 Ñòàòîð+Êîëüöî ñòàòîðíîå
7 180860 Øàéáà ðåçèíîâàÿ
8 180861 Âèíò ST 4,8x65
9 180862 Øàéáà Ô5

10 180863 Äèôôóçîð
11 180864 Ðîòîð
12 180865 Øàéáà ô5
13 180866 Ïîäøèïíèê 6201 2RS C3
14 180867 Âèíò M5x10
15 180868 Áîëò Ì5õ12
16 180869 Âèíò ST 4.2õ18
17 180870 Ïðîìùèò
18 180871 Ïîäøèïíèê 6203 2RS C3
19 180872 Äåðæàòåëü ïîäøèïíèêà
20 180873 Ïîäøèïíèê 6001 2RZ C2
21 180874 Øåñòåðíÿ ìàëàÿ
22 180875 Ïîäøèïíèê 6201 2RZ C2
23 180876 Ïîäøèïíèê 6205 2Z C2
24 180877 Äåðæàòåëü ïîäøèïíèêà
25 180878 Êîëåíâàë
26 180879 Âòóëêà
27 180880 Êîëüöî
28 180881 Øïîíêà
29 180882 Øåñòåðíÿ áîëüøàÿ
30 180883 Ïîäøèïíèê 6302 2Z C2
31 180884 Êîëüöî ñòîïîðíîå ô22
32 180885 Øïèëüêà ô5x14
33 180886 Êðûøêà ðåäóêòîðà
34 180887 Øàéáà Ô6
35 180888 Áîëò M6x45
36 180889 Øàòóí
37 180890 Ïîäøèïíèê èãîëü÷àòûé  NK1820
38 180891 Øàéáà
39 180892 Áîëò M8x1x35
40 180893 Øàéáà Ô8
41 180894 Äåðæàòåëü ïîäøèïíèêà
42 180895 Êîëüöî Ô58x2
43 180896 Ïîðøåíü
44 180897 Êîëüöî-L ô32x7
45 180898 Øòèôò
46 180899 Öèëèíäð
47 180900 Êîðïóñ öèëèíäðà
48 180901 Áîëò M8x35
49 180902 Êîëüöî
50 180903 Øàéáà
51 180904 Êîëüöî ðåçèíîâîå
52 180905 Êîëüöî
53 180906 Ìóôòà
54 180907 Êîëüöî Ô23.5x5.2
55 180908 Ãàñèòåëü
56 180909 Êîëüöî
57 180910 Ôåòð
58 180911 Äåðæàòåëü ôåòðà

59 180912 Óïëîòíèòåëü
60 180913 Âèíò M4x12
61 180914 Øàéáà Ô4
62 180915 Óêàçàòåëü óðîâíÿ ìàñëà
63 180916 Êðûøêà
64 180917 Óïëîòíèòåëü
65 180918 Ùåòêà
66 180919 Êðûøêà ùåòêîäåðæàòåëÿ
67 180920 Êðûøêà ïåðåäíÿÿ
68 180921 Êðûøêà ïðóæèíû
69 180922 Áîëò M8x35
70 180923 Ôèêñàòîð
71 180924 Ïðóæèíà
72 180925 Çàãëóøêà
73 180926 Áîëò M8x10
74 180927 Ðîëèê Ô4õ18
75 180928 Êðûøêà íèæíÿÿ
76 180929 Âûêëþ÷àòåëü
77 180930 Ðó÷êà
78 180931 Øàéáà
79 180932 Áîëò M6x20
80 180933 Êîíäåíñàòîð 0.33uF
81 180934 Âîðîòíèê øíóðà
82 180935 Øíóð ñåòåâîé
83 180936 Ïðèæèì øíóðà
84 180937 Èçîëÿòîð 0.18uH
85 180938 Êðûøêà ðó÷êè
86 180939 Ñóïïîðò (C )
87 180940 Îñíîâà äîïîëíèòåëüíîé ðóêîÿòêè
88 180941 Çàùåëêà ïëàñòèêîâàÿ
89 180942 Âèíò M10x125
90 180943 Ãîëîâêà çàæèìíàÿ
91 180944 Ãàéêà-U M10x25
92 180945 Ðóêîÿòêà
94 180961 Ïîäîøâà
95 180947 Çàêëåïêà
96 180948 Ïëàñòèíà èçîëèðóþùàÿ
97 180949 Êëþ÷ øåñòèãðàííûé 6mm
98 180950 Êëþ÷ øåñòèãðàííûé 5mm
99 180951 Êëþ÷

100 180952 Ñìàçêà
107 180959 Êëþ÷ øåñòèãðàííûé 3mm
108 180960 Êëþ÷
109 182952 Áîëò M6x25
110 182953 Âèíò M4x10
111 182954 Øàéáà Ô4
112 182955 Áîëò M4x12
204 179868 Êîíñèñòåíòíàÿ ñìàçêà 5  - 1,00 kg.


